
LOT 8 BLK A 242 VILLAGE REPLAT

ORB 636-722, 650-013, 661-202,

THURSTON GUY MARK
441 SW THOMPKINS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-17-08640-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21417.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/21/2017 RP 0.63 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
2

94,169
4,670
15,000

113,839
34,686
79,153

HX HB 51,411
27,742

113,839
0

113,839

1262/1116 9/30/2013 WD Q I 01 62,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELISSA N & RAYMOND H

GUY MARK THURSTON

0661/0202 9/08/1988 WD Q I 41,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CROWN COAST DEV

BOSTON DEREK L &

2026
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LAND:1:1: .63 AC..

2019HX Base Yr

441 SW THOMPKINS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,171 110.4660 123.72 144,876 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 984

BAS 984 100 984 79,131

FGR 308 55 169 13,591

FOP 60 30 18 1,448

1,352 1,171 94,169

BAS= W41 S24 E26 FOP= S4 E15N4 W15$ E15 FGR= S4 E11 N28 W11
S24$ N24$.

BAS

41

24

26 15

24

FOP4

15

4

15

FGR

4

11

28

11

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 670

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,500

4,670

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2131.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


